

REDHAWKS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION SPRING 2017 FORMS

Hold Harmless Agreement

I recognize and acknowledge that ice hockey is a game in which there are risks of injury to the participants. Because of this, and desiring that ______ participate in tryouts, evaluations, on a team and/or in other activities operated or sponsored by the Redhawks Hockey Association, its sponsors, directors, officers, coaches, managers, agents or volunteers. This indemnification extends to and includes any and all attorney's fees and/or other expenses incurred in defending all claims, which may be asserted against the Redhawks Hockey Association, its sponsors, directors, officers, coaches, managers, agents or volunteers, coaches, managers, agents or volunteers, in enforcing the provisions of this Hold Harmless Agreement.

Date _____ Signature of Player _____ Signature of Parent/Guardian _____

Medical-Surgical Authorization

	, a participant in activities operated or sponsored by the on, is injured while attending such activities, and after reasonable effort, I have not
been reached, I the undersign	ned, being parent or guardian of said participant, hereby authorize and direct any of
the directors, officers, coach	es, assistant coaches, or managers of the Redhawks Hockey Association to
authorize and approve x-ray	examinations, anesthetic, medical and surgical treatment and hospital care for said
participant.	

I the undersigned, agree to indemnify and hold the Redhawks Hockey Association, its sponsors, directors,

officers, coaches, managers, agents and volunteers harmless from any and all costs and from any and all liability for damages, which may result from action taken pursuant to the above authorization.

Date _____

Signature of Player _____

Signature of Parent/Guardian _____

Redhawks Hockey Association

AGREEMENT

GRANT AND AUTHORIZATION

The undersigned party hereby grants and authorizes the following publicity and promotional rights:

1. Pictures. The undersigned hereby grants and shall allow RHA the right to use the picture of ______, alone or with others, to be taken and used for all forms of publicity, reproduction and promotion, including but not limited to motion pictures, television, still photographs or other display, to be used at such time(s) as RHA designates. Such pictures shall belong to and may be used by RHA solely for their promotional purposes.

2. Name. The undersigned hereby grants and shall allow the RHA the right to use the name of ______, alone or with others, to be used for all forms of publicity, reproduction and promotion, to be used at such time(s) as RHA designates.

3. Termination. This Agreement may be terminated by either the undersigned or RHA upon 90 days prior written notice to the other party. However, RHA shall have the right to utilize the pictures and name of _____ that are then being utilized in any promotional format until such promotional format is terminated.

Dated:_____, 20____

Parent(s) or Guardian(s) of ______. (Print Player Name Clearly)

Signature of Parent(s) or Guardian(s)_____

Signature of Player _____

Redhawks Hockey Association

By:_____ President

Attest: By:_____ Secretary